
 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 Annual Tennis Membership   Membership Fee  
 (effective August 1, 2025)                             (prices include 8% Ohio Sales Tax)     

  Single      $275     

  Family      $355      

  Junior / Student      $175     

  Senior - single      $205    

  Senior - family      $275    
   

  Lesson Only Membership  
  (effective August 1, 2025)    

  Adult & Junior       $105     

  No membership needed for those 6 and under taking only lessons or clinics. 
 

 Corporate Membership (including groups of 15 or more)  
 (effective August 1,2025)    

  Tennis - Single         $234   

  Tennis - Family         $314   

  Racquetball - single        $143 

     

 Annual Racquetball / Walleyball Membership  
 (effective August 1, 2025)      

  Single         $175  

  Family         $214  
  

 Tennis Per Court Hour (effective September 2, 2025) 
   

       One Time Only rates Per Person Per Hour      

  7:00am – 9:00am  $23.00 singles     $11.50 doubles  ($46.00 per court hour) 

  9:00am – 11:00pm $25.00 singles     $12.50 doubles  ($50.00 per court hour)   
     

Seasonal Rates Per Court Per Hour (Requires a season commitment from September 2, 2025 thru May 22, 2026.  Season court time starting later 

than the first week of the season will result in a higher court rate.)     

  7:00am – 9:00am  $42.00 Per Court 

   9:00am – 11:00pm  $44.00 Per Court 
    

 Racquetball Per Court Hour (effective August 1, 2025)     $17    (10% discount for Seasonal courts from September to May)      
   

 Tennis Leagues (effective September 2, 2025)     

  Men's Singles (1 hour)  $21.00 (includes tennis balls) 

  Men's Doubles (2 hours)  $28.00 (includes tennis balls) 

  Women's Doubles (1½ hours) $26.00 (includes tennis balls) 

  Women's Doubles (2 hours)  $28.00 (includes tennis balls) 

  Women's Singles (1 hour)  $21.00 (includes tennis balls)  

  USTA League Tennis  $25.00 per player per match 
 

 Guest Fees   
 

We offer guest privileges as follows:  tennis and racquetball:  $6.00 per person per court time (limit 3 times per 

year); walleyball: $2.00 per person per visit.  
  

  

 

The 2025-2026 indoor season runs from Tuesday, September 2, 2025 through Friday, May 22, 2026 

No  

Initiation Fee 

MASTER RATE SCHEDULE  
 

The following rates are effective for the 2025/2026 season 
(thru July 31, 2026) 
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